
Show #909085 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

274. NS abwtra: All Breed Walk/Trot Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1723 Cash For Chisholm Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

2 1637 Shes Five Bar Leslie Peterson Leslie Peterson

3 1664 Whatta Royal Chic Kennedy Keisling Robert Beuerlein

4 279 Kash Kitten Jennifer L Werner Jennifer L Werner

5 1635 Omyuri Ronan Wade Marissa Wade

275. AQHA 117010: Junior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 475 SS Lookwutumadmedo Ryan Kail Josefina T Barbero

2 1752 Cash On The Line Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

3 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

4 1726 Scotchblursmyvision Kris Knudtson Kris Knudtson

5 347 Metallic Catch Jacinda Roybal Terri Rutter

6 1533 Muppet Jessica Leifson Charmain J Weiser

276. NS l1yrr: Level 1 Yth Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Jennifer Dawson

2 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

3 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

4 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

5 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

277. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Jennifer Dawson

3 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

4 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

5 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

6 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

278. NS l1arr: Level 1 Am Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

2 1631 Cee N Diamonds Frances Greene Frances Greene

3 1596 Sugar Frosted Cat Debra (Debbie) Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson

4 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

5 1612 Magnificent Dreamer Linda Hamilton Linda Hamilton

6 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

7 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

8 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

9 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Diane Berg Poncie Gimple

279. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1549 Customized Jac Kendall Woellmer Ashley L Sterusky

2 1662 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson Jennifer Dawson

3 1709 Too Smart To Dual Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer



Show #909085 (Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

4 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

5 1566 Wimpys Terrysurprise Heather L Smith Heather L Smith

6 1604 Angel In Blue Jeanz Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman

7 733 Nics Bella Star Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex

8 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

280. AQHA 217089: Amt Select Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1605 Always Do Dana M Avila Bob Or Dana Avila

2 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

3 1592 The P I Guy Jodi Luft Jodi Luft

4 1698 Infernotown Trish Greenberg Greenberg Land And

5 1631 Cee N Diamonds Frances Greene Frances Greene

6 635 MC Earn Some Bens Bobbi Patton Bobbie Or Neil Patton

7 1542 Alpha One Time Sushi Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

8 1715 Lil Bev At The Bar Jimmy D Smith Jr. One Legacy Ranch LLC

9 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

281. AQHA 117020: Senior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 303 This Chics Surprised Taylen Marler Karen Stafford

2 596 Charleston LK Ryan Kail Lane Kail

3 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Abby C Cosenza Poncie Gimple

4 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

5 1529 Suns Out Guns Out Kristin Brock Scott Graham

6 1673 SJR Talkin Shine Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar/Crown Ventures

7 1549 Customized Jac Ashley L Sterusky Ashley L Sterusky



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

274. NS abwtra: All Breed Walk/Trot Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1723 Cash For Chisholm Karen Gillings Karen Gillings

2 1637 Shes Five Bar Leslie Peterson Leslie Peterson

3 1664 Whatta Royal Chic Kennedy Keisling Robert Beuerlein

4 279 Kash Kitten Jennifer L Werner Jennifer L Werner

5 1635 Omyuri Ronan Wade Marissa Wade

275. AQHA 117010: Junior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 475 SS Lookwutumadmedo Ryan Kail Josefina T Barbero

2 1752 Cash On The Line Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

3 1726 Scotchblursmyvision Kris Knudtson Kris Knudtson

4 656 Uh Oh Charlie Brown Kendall Woellmer Amanda Brumley

5 1533 Muppet Jessica Leifson Charmain J Weiser

6 347 Metallic Catch Jacinda Roybal Terri Rutter

276. NS l1yrr: Level 1 Yth Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Jennifer Dawson

2 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

3 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

4 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

5 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

277. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

2 1662 Huckleberry Cat Kendall Dawson Jennifer Dawson

3 1725 Hangin Easy Bentley Johnson Maya And Bentley Johnson

4 1633 Setting Off To Spook Avrianna Morris Ashleigh Morris

5 1636 Tebow Chex Maggie Janes Christine L Misker

6 1734 HA Chic Trashya Ava Smedley Brian Smedley

278. NS l1arr: Level 1 Am Ranch On The Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

2 1596 Sugar Frosted Cat Debra (Debbie) Parkinson Debra/Dorn Parkinson

3 1631 Cee N Diamonds Frances Greene Frances Greene

4 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

5 1661 Colonels Nu Cowboy Sean Dawson Sean And Jennifer Dawson

6 1632 Dont Hate The Playa David Grazier David Grazier

7 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

8 1612 Magnificent Dreamer Linda Hamilton Linda Hamilton

9 1766 Dun Cromed Out Merida Solum Solum Show Horses

10 1602 Pretty Fancy Spook Nichole Leigh Millican Christye Flanagan

279. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1662 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson Jennifer Dawson

2 1549 Customized Jac Kendall Woellmer Ashley L Sterusky



Show #909086 (Nancie Wright): 2024 Saguaro Classic S/C 1 (1/23/2024-1/28/2024)

3 1604 Angel In Blue Jeanz Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman

4 1666 Electric Sparks Jessica Anne Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

5 1566 Wimpys Terrysurprise Heather L Smith Heather L Smith

6 1709 Too Smart To Dual Mindy Barkemeyer Mindy Barkemeyer

7 733 Nics Bella Star Barbara W Truex Barbara W Truex

8 1634 Lenas Shining Lite Marissa Wade Marissa Wade

280. AQHA 217089: Amt Select Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1605 Always Do Dana M Avila Bob Or Dana Avila

2 1592 The P I Guy Jodi Luft Jodi Luft

3 1572 My Signature Line Kristen S Wiese Kristen S Wiese

4 1542 Alpha One Time Sushi Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

5 1719 Red Stripe Spook Karen Caldemeyer Karen Caldemeyer

6 1752 Cash On The Line Nancy Gillett Nancy Gillett

7 1698 Infernotown Trish Greenberg Greenberg Land And

8 1694 Einsteins Gotta Gun Cathy Jo Kordoy Cathy Jo Kordoy

9 635 MC Earn Some Bens Bobbi Patton Bobbie Or Neil Patton

10 1631 Cee N Diamonds Frances Greene Frances Greene

281. AQHA 117020: Senior Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 303 This Chics Surprised Taylen Marler Karen Stafford

2 596 Charleston LK Ryan Kail Lane Kail

3 646 Winn Like Flinn Lane Kail Lane Kail

4 1673 SJR Talkin Shine Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar/Crown Ventures

5 1529 Suns Out Guns Out Kristin Brock Scott Graham

6 1549 Customized Jac Ashley L Sterusky Ashley L Sterusky

7 1761 Emily Dunnit In Rio Abby C Cosenza Poncie Gimple

8 1608 Chics Gunman Whiz Ben Balow Nichole Leigh Millican


